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6240871 MESA RADA DIEGO JAVIER 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X

7561765 GUEVARA LONDOÑO OMAR FERNANDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X

10299546 SOLARTE BASTIDAS MARIO FERNANDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X

10767456 PUCHE GONZALEZ JAVIER EDUARDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

11322169 ZAMUDIO CAMPO LEONARDO ALFONSO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

13498360 VARON PATIÑO CARLOS ARMANDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X

14465939 MONTES BASTIDAS JORGE ELIAS 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

16074470 PULIDO CARDONA JORGE HERNÁN 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X

18402941 CASTELLANOS VANEGAS CRISTHIAN GERARDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X

19475192 VILLANUEVA ECHAVARRIA MELQUICEDEC 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito 

23782842 BERNAL SAENZ LIZ YOANNA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X

28544915 FLOREZ VAQUIRO SANDRA PATRICIA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X

31320752 QUINTERO OROZCO LORENA DEL 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

31983535 ACOSTA DEVIA MIREYA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X

32885792 SOLANO QUIROZ VIVIAN CAROLINA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

34327632 MUÑOZ ARENAS LINA MARITZA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X

39692468 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ NANCY 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X

41953819 GRANADA BAQUERO PAULA ANDREA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X

43200369 SANTA RIAZA YAZMIN LILIANA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

43257212 COSME DUQUE LADY SIRLEY 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x x x x x

43501245 CARDONA MAZO MARIA INES 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x x x x x x

53113767 RUEDA HERRERA JACQUELINE 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x x x x x x x x x x

54258126 MORENO MORENO LUZ MARINA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X

70136433 CASTRILLÓN PUERTA FRANCISCO JAVIER 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

71337723 ALZATE VILLA ANDRES AVELINO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

71738499 CARDONA FERNANDEZ DAVID ANDRES 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X

72289170 SANCHEZ ELGUEDO HEINER STEPHAN 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X

72293807 LOZANO CORREA CARLOS MANUEL 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X

73214407 CARDENAS ROCHA OMAR AUGUSTO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

73577696 HOYOS GOMEZ MANUEL DIONISIO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X

74244965 CARREÑO PACHECO CARLOS ARMANDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X

79790296 KARAM CAICEDO SALIM 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X

80095710 DIMATE CAMPOS OSCAR ALEJANDRO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X

80203213 ROSERO GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X

80549330 ARAQUE AREVALO ALVARO ALEXANDER 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X

80777357 CASTILLO MOLINA MAURICIO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X

80854465 GUERRERO ORDOÑEZ RICARDO ANTONIO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X

88035428 MANTILLA BAUTISTA JHONIER GUSTAVO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X

91078868 NAVARRO GARCIA CARLOS ANDRES 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito 

94493836 MAYORGA LAGOS JUAN DARIO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

94526146 TOBAR VARGAS FRANK 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

98136747 IGUA TAQUEZ JOSE EDSON 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X

98552691 GOMEZ MEJIA JULIO CESAR 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1015999847 ANTONIO MURCIA JOSÉ RODRIGO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X

1018410615 GUERRERO ORDOÑEZ JAVIER ALBERTO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X

1020398076 CAMPOS FORONDA JORGE WILLIAM 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X

1042423899 TAMARA CABEZA SILVANA LORENA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X

1044390352 AMORTEGUI MOLINARES VICTOR RAUL 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X

1049606303 GRANADOS MORA ADRIANA LEONOR 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1049612835 CRUZ SOLER WILLIAM FERNANDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X

1053766663 ROJAS ECHEVERRY KEVIN ALEJANDRO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1053772826 JARAMILLO MARIN VALENTINA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X

1065577155 VALERA PRIETO EDWAR JAIR 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito 

1075219849 LOPEZ NARANJO PAOLA ANDREA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito 

1075222188 NARVAEZ IPUZ HERNAN DARIO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X

1075226052 AVILA SALAZAR JESUS ANTONIO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1083890865 POLANCO CORREA DIANA CAROLINA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X
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1085247916 RAMIREZ RUIZ MARIO GABRIEL 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1085262154 ROSALES ORTEGA VICTOR HERNAN 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito X X X X

1085265911 MEZA MARTINEZ RUBEN DARIO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x x x x x

1088261210 OSORIO CARVAJAL JAQUELINE 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

1090425587 BLANCO RINCON LUDWIN RICARDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

1093747105 FLOREZ BERMON ISLEY MARICELA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x x

1098640042 ORTIZ REMOLINA JOSE FERNANDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito 

1110508712 CASTRO SÁNCHEZ NICOLÁS FERNANDO 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito 

1130612887 RAMIREZ ROJAS LISSETHE PAOLA 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x x

1143325458 CARO MEJIA KEY SANDY 270012

Juez Civil del Circuito - Juez 

Civil del Circuito x x x
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6240871 MESA RADA DIEGO JAVIER 270012 X X

7561765 GUEVARA LONDOÑO OMAR FERNANDO 270012 X X X X X

10299546 SOLARTE BASTIDAS MARIO FERNANDO 270012

10767456 PUCHE GONZALEZ JAVIER EDUARDO 270012 X X

11322169 ZAMUDIO CAMPO LEONARDO ALFONSO 270012 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

13498360 VARON PATIÑO CARLOS ARMANDO 270012 X X

14465939 MONTES BASTIDAS JORGE ELIAS 270012 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

16074470 PULIDO CARDONA JORGE HERNÁN 270012 X X

18402941 CASTELLANOS VANEGAS CRISTHIAN GERARDO 270012 X X X X X

19475192 VILLANUEVA ECHAVARRIA MELQUICEDEC 270012 X X X X X X X X X X X

23782842 BERNAL SAENZ LIZ YOANNA 270012 X X X X

28544915 FLOREZ VAQUIRO SANDRA PATRICIA 270012 X X

31320752 QUINTERO OROZCO LORENA DEL 270012 X X

31983535 ACOSTA DEVIA MIREYA 270012 X X

32885792 SOLANO QUIROZ VIVIAN CAROLINA 270012 X

34327632 MUÑOZ ARENAS LINA MARITZA 270012 X X

39692468 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ NANCY 270012 X X X X X X

41953819 GRANADA BAQUERO PAULA ANDREA 270012 X X X X X

43200369 SANTA RIAZA YAZMIN LILIANA 270012 X X X X X X X X

43257212 COSME DUQUE LADY SIRLEY 270012

43501245 CARDONA MAZO MARIA INES 270012 x x

53113767 RUEDA HERRERA JACQUELINE 270012 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

54258126 MORENO MORENO LUZ MARINA 270012 X X

70136433 CASTRILLÓN PUERTA FRANCISCO JAVIER 270012 X X X

71337723 ALZATE VILLA ANDRES AVELINO 270012 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

71738499 CARDONA FERNANDEZ DAVID ANDRES 270012 X X X X X X X X X X

72289170 SANCHEZ ELGUEDO HEINER STEPHAN 270012 X X

72293807 LOZANO CORREA CARLOS MANUEL 270012 X X

73214407 CARDENAS ROCHA OMAR AUGUSTO 270012 X X X X X X

73577696 HOYOS GOMEZ MANUEL DIONISIO 270012 X X

74244965 CARREÑO PACHECO CARLOS ARMANDO 270012 X X X X X X X

79790296 KARAM CAICEDO SALIM 270012

80095710 DIMATE CAMPOS OSCAR ALEJANDRO 270012

80203213 ROSERO GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 270012 X X

80549330 ARAQUE AREVALO ALVARO ALEXANDER 270012 X

80777357 CASTILLO MOLINA MAURICIO 270012 X

80854465 GUERRERO ORDOÑEZ RICARDO ANTONIO 270012 X X X

88035428 MANTILLA BAUTISTA JHONIER GUSTAVO 270012 X X

91078868 NAVARRO GARCIA CARLOS ANDRES 270012 X X X X

94493836 MAYORGA LAGOS JUAN DARIO 270012 X X X X X X X X X X

94526146 TOBAR VARGAS FRANK 270012 X X X X

98136747 IGUA TAQUEZ JOSE EDSON 270012 X X

98552691 GOMEZ MEJIA JULIO CESAR 270012 X X X X X X X X X X

1015999847 ANTONIO MURCIA JOSÉ RODRIGO 270012 X X

1018410615 GUERRERO ORDOÑEZ JAVIER ALBERTO 270012 X X X

1020398076 CAMPOS FORONDA JORGE WILLIAM 270012 X X X

1042423899 TAMARA CABEZA SILVANA LORENA 270012 X X X

1044390352 AMORTEGUI MOLINARES VICTOR RAUL 270012 X X

1049606303 GRANADOS MORA ADRIANA LEONOR 270012 X X X X X X

1049612835 CRUZ SOLER WILLIAM FERNANDO 270012 X X X X X X X X

1053766663 ROJAS ECHEVERRY KEVIN ALEJANDRO 270012 X X X X X X X X

1053772826 JARAMILLO MARIN VALENTINA 270012 X X X

1065577155 VALERA PRIETO EDWAR JAIR 270012

1075219849 LOPEZ NARANJO PAOLA ANDREA 270012

1075222188 NARVAEZ IPUZ HERNAN DARIO 270012

1075226052 AVILA SALAZAR JESUS ANTONIO 270012 X X X X X

1083890865 POLANCO CORREA DIANA CAROLINA 270012 X
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1085247916 RAMIREZ RUIZ MARIO GABRIEL 270012 X X

1085262154 ROSALES ORTEGA VICTOR HERNAN 270012 X X X X

1085265911 MEZA MARTINEZ RUBEN DARIO 270012 x x

1088261210 OSORIO CARVAJAL JAQUELINE 270012 x x x x x x x x x x x

1090425587 BLANCO RINCON LUDWIN RICARDO 270012 x x

1093747105 FLOREZ BERMON ISLEY MARICELA 270012 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

1098640042 ORTIZ REMOLINA JOSE FERNANDO 270012 x x x x

1110508712 CASTRO SÁNCHEZ NICOLÁS FERNANDO 270012 X

1130612887 RAMIREZ ROJAS LISSETHE PAOLA 270012 x

1143325458 CARO MEJIA KEY SANDY 270012 x x x


